5484

Name

Invalid-continued
Overseas Sports Import Co
Golding Industrial Wear Ltd
Canterbury Apparel & Footwear
Canterbury Apparel & Footwear
Canterbury Apparel & Footwear
Canterbury Apparel & Footwear

Tender No: 5874
25 Licence Units of $2000
Successful
Wilton Welsh Limited
Busm Co of New Zealand Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
Busm Co of New Zealand Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
Ninness Sports Ltd
Wilton Welsh Limited
Ninness Sports Ltd
Unsuccessful
Rukutai Importers
C V J Trading
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
C V J Trading
Rukutai Importers
Morrow Taylor Ltd
Invalid
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises

Tender No: 5875
30 Licence Units of $2000
Successful
Bowls Master Ltd
Unsuccessful
Wilton Welsh Limited
Wilton Welsh Limited
Wilton Welsh Limited
Frogwi Products Ltd
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Threadbear Enterprises
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
C V J Trading
Morrow Taylor Ltd
Rukutai Importers
Rukutai Importers
C V J Trading
Invalid
Bridgens & Co Ltd

Tender No: 5876
492 Licence Units of $2000
Successful

Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Perillo Brothers Ltd
Marler Shoes Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Francesco Shoes Ltd
Albest Agencies & Co
Perillo Brothers Ltd
Albest Agencies & Co
Albest Agencies & Co
Perillo Brothers Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd
Morrow Taylor Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Peace Industries Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Clarks Shoes Ltd
Paraflex Footwear Ltd

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Hamilton
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Auckland
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Newmarket
Auckland
Newmarket
Newmarket
Auckland
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
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603.
500.
420.
360.
320.
280.

255.
250.
201.
200.
156.
128.
87.
85.
50.
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108.

105.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

200.

240.
205.
200.
180.
160.
160.
152.
140.
120.
105.
100.
100.
50.
50.
49,
48,
47.
46.
45.
44.
43.
42.
41,
40.
40.
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00

00

255.
500.
201.
400.
624.
512.
174.
.00
.00

—
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2,160.

(=]

2,400.
4,100.
2,000.
1,800.
800.
1,600.
3,040.
1,400.
1,200.
2,100.
1,500.
2,000.

500.
49.
48.
47.
46.
45.
44.
43.
42.
41.
40.

400.
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No. 210

Premium

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00



